

Counter Claim 18/22
RAJ BALA Vs. PARMOD MALHOTRA

09.01.2023

Present: Sh. Shiv Ram Singh, counsel for counter claimant.
Sh. Sahil Goel, counsel for non-counter claimant.

Arguments heard on pending applications in part.

List for further arguments on pending applications on
24.01.2023.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi