

Counter Claim 18/22
RAJ BALA Vs. PARMOD MALHOTRA

02.09.2024

Present: Counter claimant with Ld counsel Sh. Girindra Kumar
Pathak.

Sh. Rajinder Pal Singh, Ld counsel for counter
respondent.

Case is at the stage of PE but witness has not brought the
documents. So, put up for PE on 02.12.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/02.09.2024